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Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Année Catégorie Temps

1 73 Heiniger Stéphane 1979 S 42:54

2 143 Bailly Gilles 1977 S 44:57

3 42 Vonlanthen Patrick 1974 S 46:30

4 123 Muller Léonard 1989 S 47:23

5 142 Bailly Steve 1982 S 48:25

6 45 Leuenberger Christophe 1971 V1 49:04

7 152 Freiholz Sylvain 1974 S 49:14

8 60 Matrasova Katerina 1983 D1 50:41

9 106 Itié Arnaud 1975 S 50:46

10 28 Moreira Sergio 1965 V1 51:13

11 53 Macchi Arnaud 1992 S 52:02

12 14 Von Allmen Tatiana 1985 D1 52:19

13 88 Rizzo Francesco 1965 V1 52:26

14 46 Brandt Yves 1962 V2 52:41

15 138 Annen Lamard Sandra 1977 D1 53:02

16 84 Bize Nicolas 1975 S 53:07

17 55 Cordier Christophe 1970 V1 53:18

18 22 Detraz Jean-François 1965 V1 53:19

19 74 Cretin Jean-Noël 1963 V1 53:52

20 92 Bucher Ruedi 1949 V3 54:06

21 13 Bühler Hansruedi 1961 V2 54:37

22 100 Cigler Ludek 1983 S 54:42

23 59 Donohue Chantal 1979 D1 54:50

24 98 Moutenet Raphaël 1968 V1 54:55

25 37 Mancini Domenico 1966 V1 55:15

26 131 Christinet Fabien 1980 S 55:16

27 82 Traina Manuela 1982 D1 55:34

28 51 Leupi Alain 1954 V2 55:45

29 151 Richard Patrick 1985 S 55:51

30 105 Pythoud Joël 1969 V1 56:47

31 85 Rebouillat Joseph 1982 S 56:48

32 90 Krauchi Frank 1972 V1 57:07

33 83 Chuffat Mathieu 1982 S 57:10

34 8 Forster Joshua 1992 S 57:13

35 97 Ottens Brammert 1982 S 57:21

36 56 Bouquet Christiane 1963 D2 57:30

37 133 Drouaillet Nicolas 1980 S 57:41

38 116 Parisot Jean-Michel 1965 V1 57:50

39 81 Destraz Denis 1959 V2 58:29

40 33 Pasandin Antonio 1956 V2 58:34

41 156 Morocutti Serge 1971 V1 58:47

42 43 Zbinden Henri 1962 V2 59:10

43 153 Menthonnex Antoine 1964 V1 59:28

44 77 Clément Barbara 1969 D2 59:34

45 11 Perrard Patrice 1964 V1 59:37

46 63 Pluriel Sylvie 1963 D2 59:41

47 146 Hertzeider David 1982 S 59:54

48 95 Badertscher Nicolas 1984 S 59:56

49 115 Lemieux Barbara 1957 D3 59:58
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50 72 Christen Gilbert 1958 V2 1h00:26

51 139 Mazuez Guy 1961 V2 1h00:33

52 144 Andrey Stéphane 1961 V2 1h00:35

53 135 Le Gouill Eric 1975 S 1h01:07

54 27 Agassis Damiens 1988 S 1h01:13

55 76 Grandgirard Xavier 1974 S 1h01:23

56 104 Pythoud Karine 1971 D2 1h01:33

57 120 Bertin Christian 1965 V1 1h01:35

58 10 Camelim Thierry 1965 V1 1h02:01

59 145 Montandon Brunner Dominique ghislaine 1965 D2 1h02:09

60 79 Durgnat Yvette 1946 D3 1h02:20

61 155 Morocutti Paula 1974 D1 1h02:40

62 35 Tissot Yves 1948 V3 1h02:45

63 15 Bart Jean-Jaques 1972 V1 1h02:49

64 58 Lobo Amadev 1964 V1 1h03:10

65 49 Hirt Laurent 1971 V1 1h03:27

66 48 Lorendeaux Benoît 1971 V1 1h03:29

67 62 Coutanson Claudine 1962 D2 1h03:36

68 108 Maugeri Salvatore 1969 V1 1h03:39

69 109 Dubois Laurent 1970 V1 1h03:42

70 102 Capt Gilbert 1949 V3 1h03:51

71 61 Jantet Marcel 1961 V2 1h03:55

72 71 Binggeli Bernard 1956 V2 1h04:14

73 126 Dvorak Claire-Anne 1984 D1 1h04:45

74 121 Bertin Thierry 1967 V1 1h04:50

75 54 Ardiet Thierry 1962 V2 1h05:05

76 41 Gagné-Pache Josée 1966 D2 1h05:13

77 103 Combremont Séverine 1986 D1 1h05:38

78 114 Porchet Mélanie 1985 D1 1h05:57

79 141 Coradi Carine 1969 D2 1h06:09

80 150 Perusset José 1970 V1 1h06:29

81 38 Calame Louis 1952 V3 1h07:27

82 34 Firoben Yasmina 1956 D3 1h07:49

83 117 Olivieri Giuliano 1949 V3 1h07:52

84 101 Folladore Laurent 1980 S 1h08:11

85 91 Desseigne Nathalie 1970 D2 1h08:23

86 64 Gaillard Claude 1952 V3 1h08:45

87 52 Gamet Jean-François 1961 V2 1h09:21

88 87 Croset François 1962 V2 1h09:26

89 89 Ajvazi Brahim 1967 V1 1h09:40

90 136 Jaquier Benjamin 1996 JG 1h09:45

91 148 Roy Laetitia 1983 D1 1h09:52

92 124 Chappuis Laurence 1978 D1 1h10:00

93 29 Calce Toni 1980 S 1h10:04

94 78 Clément Jean-Claude 1938 V3 1h10:30

95 111 Guillaume Eric 1961 V2 1h10:37

96 6 Beck Paul 1948 V3 1h10:44

97 20 Bonny Mireille 1971 D2 1h11:19

98 119 Cannelle Pascal 1970 V1 1h11:43

99 147 Buclin Julie 1983 D1 1h12:02

100 69 Sahe Tobias 1988 S 1h12:11
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101 93 Rochat André 1952 V3 1h12:14

102 113 Troxler Cindy 1988 D1 1h12:19

103 122 Bazarbachi De Pury Rima 1969 D2 1h12:46

104 160 Reymond Patrick 1951 V3 1h12:49

105 94 Herber Denny 1979 S 1h13:19

106 39 Ehrbar Jean-Luc 1957 V2 1h13:29

107 134 Hüni Caroline 1980 D1 1h13:34

108 149 Guignard René 1953 V2 1h13:39

109 127 Maillard Steve 1957 V2 1h13:43

110 40 Blanc Pierre-Philippe 1959 V2 1h13:44

111 96 Dimitrakakis Christos 1975 S 1h14:50

112 129 Di Luca Patricia 1966 D2 1h15:58

113 47 Herber Kai 1981 S 1h16:25

114 99 Rufer Jacques 1966 V1 1h16:27

115 80 Durgnat Jacques 1945 V3 1h17:23

116 107 Michaud Laurantha 1980 D1 1h17:47

117 125 Grandchamp Sylvette 1975 D1 1h18:19

118 3 Camandona Pierre MA 1h18:26

119 132 Guy Sandrine 1979 D1 1h18:43

120 130 Traub Marie-Claire 1962 D2 1h18:53

121 70 Daucourt Fabien 1979 S 1h19:17

122 157 Perusset Alain 1968 V1 1h19:20

123 32 Daucourt Antoine 1947 V3 1h19:39

124 7 Beck Katrin 1948 D3 1h19:51

125 112 Bally Aurélia 1970 D2 1h20:50

126 118 Roche Périne 1976 D1 1h20:51

127 31 Huet Françoise 1946 D3 1h20:55

128 57 Meylan Daniel 1965 V1 1h21:37

129 75 Girardin Frédy 1945 V3 1h22:06

130 86 Muller Anne-Marie 1946 D3 1h23:18

131 110 Jorrot Alexandra 1966 D2 1h24:09

132 30 Sauteur Louis 1945 V3 1h24:28

133 9 Grobéty Annick MA 1h26:05

134 158 Monferrer Bernat 1986 S 1h26:08

135 140 Guignard Laetitia 1982 D1 1h26:26

136 44 Leuenberger Christine MA 1h26:27

137 159 Lambelet Jean-Michel 1948 V3 1h27:19

138 154 Nosten Kévin 1986 S 1h27:48

139 19 Mange Johann MA 1h29:15

140 128 Minder Daniel 1957 V2 1h29:27

141 137 Jaquier Claudia 1960 D2 1h29:29

142 26 Maillefer Marie MA 1h30:37

143 5 Gevisier Danielle MA 1h30:47

144 2 Zecca Pado 1942 V3 1h33:24

145 67 Mini Cedric 1972 V1 1h33:26

146 65 Lamule Karine 1971 D2 1h33:27

147 68 Lammule Andreas 1971 V1 1h33:29

148 18 Viale Jean-Charles MA 1h33:37

149 66 Labo Tamara MA 1h36:00

150 4 Mercanton René MA 1h37:19

151 23 Chardonnens Marianne MA 1h37:34
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152 50 Winkelmann Eric 1947 V3 1h39:59

153 17 Poncet Didier MA 1h42:39

154 12 Hegg André MA 1h42:44

155 21 Bonny Denise 1945 D3 1h43:40

156 25 Juliano Angelo MA 1h50:39

157 24 De Palézieux Aline MA 1h51:12

158 36 Contin Denise 1947 V3 2h03:04

159 1 Picard Patricia MA 2h04:45

160 16 Poncet Liliane MA 2h13:12
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  Catégorie : D1  

1 60 Matrasova Katerina 1983 D1 50:41

2 14 Von Allmen Tatiana 1985 D1 52:19

3 138 Annen Lamard Sandra 1977 D1 53:02

4 59 Donohue Chantal 1979 D1 54:50

5 82 Traina Manuela 1982 D1 55:34

6 155 Morocutti Paula 1974 D1 1h02:40

7 126 Dvorak Claire-Anne 1984 D1 1h04:45

8 103 Combremont Séverine 1986 D1 1h05:38

9 114 Porchet Mélanie 1985 D1 1h05:57

10 148 Roy Laetitia 1983 D1 1h09:52

11 124 Chappuis Laurence 1978 D1 1h10:00

12 147 Buclin Julie 1983 D1 1h12:02

13 113 Troxler Cindy 1988 D1 1h12:19

14 134 Hüni Caroline 1980 D1 1h13:34

15 107 Michaud Laurantha 1980 D1 1h17:47

16 125 Grandchamp Sylvette 1975 D1 1h18:19

17 132 Guy Sandrine 1979 D1 1h18:43

18 118 Roche Périne 1976 D1 1h20:51

19 140 Guignard Laetitia 1982 D1 1h26:26

  Catégorie : D2  

1 56 Bouquet Christiane 1963 D2 57:30

2 77 Clément Barbara 1969 D2 59:34

3 63 Pluriel Sylvie 1963 D2 59:41

4 104 Pythoud Karine 1971 D2 1h01:33

5 145 Montandon Brunner Dominique ghislaine 1965 D2 1h02:09

6 62 Coutanson Claudine 1962 D2 1h03:36

7 41 Gagné-Pache Josée 1966 D2 1h05:13

8 141 Coradi Carine 1969 D2 1h06:09

9 91 Desseigne Nathalie 1970 D2 1h08:23

10 20 Bonny Mireille 1971 D2 1h11:19

11 122 Bazarbachi De Pury Rima 1969 D2 1h12:46

12 129 Di Luca Patricia 1966 D2 1h15:58

13 130 Traub Marie-Claire 1962 D2 1h18:53

14 112 Bally Aurélia 1970 D2 1h20:50

15 110 Jorrot Alexandra 1966 D2 1h24:09

16 137 Jaquier Claudia 1960 D2 1h29:29

17 65 Lamule Karine 1971 D2 1h33:27

  Catégorie : D3  

1 115 Lemieux Barbara 1957 D3 59:58

2 79 Durgnat Yvette 1946 D3 1h02:20

3 34 Firoben Yasmina 1956 D3 1h07:49
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4 7 Beck Katrin 1948 D3 1h19:51

5 31 Huet Françoise 1946 D3 1h20:55

6 86 Muller Anne-Marie 1946 D3 1h23:18

7 21 Bonny Denise 1945 D3 1h43:40

  Catégorie : JG  

1 136 Jaquier Benjamin 1996 JG 1h09:45

  Catégorie : S  

1 73 Heiniger Stéphane 1979 S 42:54

2 143 Bailly Gilles 1977 S 44:57

3 42 Vonlanthen Patrick 1974 S 46:30

4 123 Muller Léonard 1989 S 47:23

5 142 Bailly Steve 1982 S 48:25

6 152 Freiholz Sylvain 1974 S 49:14

7 106 Itié Arnaud 1975 S 50:46

8 53 Macchi Arnaud 1992 S 52:02

9 84 Bize Nicolas 1975 S 53:07

10 100 Cigler Ludek 1983 S 54:42

11 131 Christinet Fabien 1980 S 55:16

12 151 Richard Patrick 1985 S 55:51

13 85 Rebouillat Joseph 1982 S 56:48

14 83 Chuffat Mathieu 1982 S 57:10

15 8 Forster Joshua 1992 S 57:13

16 97 Ottens Brammert 1982 S 57:21

17 133 Drouaillet Nicolas 1980 S 57:41

18 146 Hertzeider David 1982 S 59:54

19 95 Badertscher Nicolas 1984 S 59:56

20 135 Le Gouill Eric 1975 S 1h01:07

21 27 Agassis Damiens 1988 S 1h01:13

22 76 Grandgirard Xavier 1974 S 1h01:23

23 101 Folladore Laurent 1980 S 1h08:11

24 29 Calce Toni 1980 S 1h10:04

25 69 Sahe Tobias 1988 S 1h12:11

26 94 Herber Denny 1979 S 1h13:19

27 96 Dimitrakakis Christos 1975 S 1h14:50

28 47 Herber Kai 1981 S 1h16:25

29 70 Daucourt Fabien 1979 S 1h19:17

30 158 Monferrer Bernat 1986 S 1h26:08

31 154 Nosten Kévin 1986 S 1h27:48

  Catégorie : V1  

1 45 Leuenberger Christophe 1971 V1 49:04

2 28 Moreira Sergio 1965 V1 51:13
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3 88 Rizzo Francesco 1965 V1 52:26

4 55 Cordier Christophe 1970 V1 53:18

5 22 Detraz Jean-François 1965 V1 53:19

6 74 Cretin Jean-Noël 1963 V1 53:52

7 98 Moutenet Raphaël 1968 V1 54:55

8 37 Mancini Domenico 1966 V1 55:15

9 105 Pythoud Joël 1969 V1 56:47

10 90 Krauchi Frank 1972 V1 57:07

11 116 Parisot Jean-Michel 1965 V1 57:50

12 156 Morocutti Serge 1971 V1 58:47

13 153 Menthonnex Antoine 1964 V1 59:28

14 11 Perrard Patrice 1964 V1 59:37

15 120 Bertin Christian 1965 V1 1h01:35

16 10 Camelim Thierry 1965 V1 1h02:01

17 15 Bart Jean-Jaques 1972 V1 1h02:49

18 58 Lobo Amadev 1964 V1 1h03:10

19 49 Hirt Laurent 1971 V1 1h03:27

20 48 Lorendeaux Benoît 1971 V1 1h03:29

21 108 Maugeri Salvatore 1969 V1 1h03:39

22 109 Dubois Laurent 1970 V1 1h03:42

23 121 Bertin Thierry 1967 V1 1h04:50

24 150 Perusset José 1970 V1 1h06:29

25 89 Ajvazi Brahim 1967 V1 1h09:40

26 119 Cannelle Pascal 1970 V1 1h11:43

27 99 Rufer Jacques 1966 V1 1h16:27

28 157 Perusset Alain 1968 V1 1h19:20

29 57 Meylan Daniel 1965 V1 1h21:37

30 67 Mini Cedric 1972 V1 1h33:26

31 68 Lammule Andreas 1971 V1 1h33:29

  Catégorie : V2  

1 46 Brandt Yves 1962 V2 52:41

2 13 Bühler Hansruedi 1961 V2 54:37

3 51 Leupi Alain 1954 V2 55:45

4 81 Destraz Denis 1959 V2 58:29

5 33 Pasandin Antonio 1956 V2 58:34

6 43 Zbinden Henri 1962 V2 59:10

7 72 Christen Gilbert 1958 V2 1h00:26

8 139 Mazuez Guy 1961 V2 1h00:33

9 144 Andrey Stéphane 1961 V2 1h00:35

10 61 Jantet Marcel 1961 V2 1h03:55

11 71 Binggeli Bernard 1956 V2 1h04:14

12 54 Ardiet Thierry 1962 V2 1h05:05

13 52 Gamet Jean-François 1961 V2 1h09:21

14 87 Croset François 1962 V2 1h09:26

15 111 Guillaume Eric 1961 V2 1h10:37

16 39 Ehrbar Jean-Luc 1957 V2 1h13:29

17 149 Guignard René 1953 V2 1h13:39

18 127 Maillard Steve 1957 V2 1h13:43
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19 40 Blanc Pierre-Philippe 1959 V2 1h13:44

20 128 Minder Daniel 1957 V2 1h29:27

  Catégorie : V3  

1 92 Bucher Ruedi 1949 V3 54:06

2 35 Tissot Yves 1948 V3 1h02:45

3 102 Capt Gilbert 1949 V3 1h03:51

4 38 Calame Louis 1952 V3 1h07:27

5 117 Olivieri Giuliano 1949 V3 1h07:52

6 64 Gaillard Claude 1952 V3 1h08:45

7 78 Clément Jean-Claude 1938 V3 1h10:30

8 6 Beck Paul 1948 V3 1h10:44

9 93 Rochat André 1952 V3 1h12:14

10 160 Reymond Patrick 1951 V3 1h12:49

11 80 Durgnat Jacques 1945 V3 1h17:23

12 32 Daucourt Antoine 1947 V3 1h19:39

13 75 Girardin Frédy 1945 V3 1h22:06

14 30 Sauteur Louis 1945 V3 1h24:28

15 159 Lambelet Jean-Michel 1948 V3 1h27:19

16 2 Zecca Pado 1942 V3 1h33:24

17 50 Winkelmann Eric 1947 V3 1h39:59

18 36 Contin Denise 1947 V3 2h03:04

  Catégorie : MA  

1 3 Camandona Pierre MA 1h18:26

2 9 Grobéty Annick MA 1h26:05

3 44 Leuenberger Christine MA 1h26:27

4 19 Mange Johann MA 1h29:15

5 26 Maillefer Marie MA 1h30:37

6 5 Gevisier Danielle MA 1h30:47

7 18 Viale Jean-Charles MA 1h33:37

8 66 Labo Tamara MA 1h36:00

9 4 Mercanton René MA 1h37:19

10 23 Chardonnens Marianne MA 1h37:34

11 17 Poncet Didier MA 1h42:39

12 12 Hegg André MA 1h42:44

13 25 Juliano Angelo MA 1h50:39

14 24 De Palézieux Aline MA 1h51:12

15 1 Picard Patricia MA 2h04:45

16 16 Poncet Liliane MA 2h13:12


